THE DATASHEET OF
TISP61521DR-S
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
APRIL 2001 REVISED JULY 2008
       TISP61521 SLIC Protector
 TISP61521
DUAL FORWARD-CONDUCTING P-GATE THYRISTORS
PROGRAMMABLE OVERVOLTAGE PROTECTORS

     - High 150 mA min. Holding Current
Rated for International Surge Wave Shapes
How To Order
  D Package (Top View)
Voltage
 Waveshape
Standard
ITSP
A
2/10 GR-1089-CORE 170
1.2/50
ITU-T K.22
VDE 0878
50
1.2/50 IEC 61000-4-5 100
10/160 FCC Part 68 Type A 50
0.5/700 I3124 40
10/700
ITU-T K.20,
VDE 0433
IEC 61000-4-5
40
9/720 FCC Part 68 Type B 40
10/560 FCC Part 68 Type A 35
10/1000 GR-1089-CORE 30
Functional Replacements for
Device Type Package Type
Functional
Replacement
LCP1511D,
LCP1521
8-pin Small-Outline TISP61521DR-S
MD6XANB
NC - No internal connection
Terminal typical application names shown in
parenthesis
1
2
3
4 5
6
7
8 K1
A
A